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UMVERSITE MCULAY ISMAIL ACULE POLDISAPLINARE Horaire: De 18:30 4 20:00

Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :

AE56 PP

Semestre:

S5

Année universitaire 2023-2024
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nom
ABAOUZ

ABDELKHALAK

AIT LALLA
AKDAR
AYACHI
AZ171

BOUCHAHMA

BOUFARSI
BOUKHLIK
DRISSI
ELBAHARI
EL-HOUARY
ES-SABERY
GORGO
HACHIMI
HASSOUNI
HMIDANI
IKHLEF
ISSK
KHALLOUFI

KHOUYA YOUSSEF

LHA]J
LKHOUT
MOUHDA
MOUSSAOUI

MOUTAOUAKIL

MOUZOUNE
OUARGUANE
OUKAZDA
OUMZIL
OURRAS
OUSEGHIR
REGUI
RHALLAY
SABIRY
SAHLAOUI
SMOH

prenom
SOUAAD
ASMAE
NOURA
HAYAT
ZOUHIR
SOUMAYA
FATIMA
IMANE
MERYEM

FATIMA EZZAHR

YASSINE
SAMRAA
ABDELLAH
KHADIJA
HAFSA
IYMANE
ASMA
AZDDINE
MOHAMED
YASSINE
MAHJOUBA
YOUNES
RABHA
YASSINE
IBTISSAM
MERIEME
LAHCEN
FATIHA
MARYAM
ILHAM
FATIMA
ASMA
KHADIJA
JAMAL
HAJAR
HAYAT
MERYEM

eudi 7 mars 2024

salle

che
D145059080
M139519520
D134466109
M147002088
M130019262
7212800315
D136479223
M130003716
M134293672
D132881839
M138509047
D130088877
D134627095
D134059122
M144033137
M130100126
M131468728
7.218300021
D136638130
M131211824
D130041427
D132223419
D131904730
D138085353
M137253650
7.212800669
D139303044
D133336075
M135192203
M130021790
7212800306
D136578775
D135342881
M135400045
7212800952
M131237862
D138685505

PP
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Groupe
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupel
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2
groupe2

Horaire: De 18:30a 20:00

Date:

Observations

09/03/2024



